C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	·	
660 East Jefferson Street		
Requestor's Name		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u>Tallahassee, Florida 3230</u> Address	1 <u> </u>	800002476808 -04/02/9801050022
(850) 222-1092		****157.50 *****78.
City State Zip	Phone	
CORPORAT	ION(S) NAME	
		9P 9P
	CFL Acquisition Corp.	儿子碧
	_ C.F.L. Helquisi Der Cargo	4/2 : 5
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		P ROF
TYProfit		H ORTA
() NonProfit	() Amendment	() Merger
() Limited Liability Comp	() Dissolution/Withdrawal	() Mark
() Foreign	() Dissolution/with drawar	() man
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report	() Other
	() Fict. Filing	() Change of R.A.
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() rice. rining	() TENN 1 TENN 2
() Reinstatement () Limited Liability Part	Tershin	(),UCC-1 UCC-3 ()/CUS
() Reinstatement		(CUS
() Reinstatement () Limited Liability Part () Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	() After 4:30
 () Reinstatement () Limited Liability Part () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In 	() Photo Copies	() After 4:30
 () Reinstatement () Limited Liability Part () Certified Copy () Call When Ready 	() Photo Copies	() After 4:30
 () Reinstatement () Limited Liability Part () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out 	() Photo Copies	() After 4:30 Pick Up Please Return Extra Copy
 () Reinstatement () Limited Liability Part () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out 	() Photo Copies	() After 4:30 Pick Up
 () Reinstatement () Limited Liability Part () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability Document 	() Photo Copies () Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 Pick Up Please Return Extra Copy Filed Stanp Thanks. Melanie
 () Reinstatement () Limited Liability Part () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability 	() Photo Copies	() After 4:30 Pick Up Please Return Extra Copy Filed Stanp Thanks. Melanie
 () Reinstatement () Limited Liability Part () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability Document 	() Photo Copies () Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 Pick Up Please Return Extra Copy Filed Stamp

:

CR2E031 (1-89)

2

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

2	Delaware 3_52-207965	3. 52-2079659		
(Delaware 3. 52-207965 (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if	(FEI number, if applicable)		
4	January 20, 1998 5 Perpetual			
	(Date of Incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetua	u !" }	-	
5	January 28, 1998			
5. <u>-</u>	January 28, 1998 (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155	, F.S.H		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155			
	January 28, 1998 (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155 1025 Thomas Jefferson Street N.W., Suite 600 West Washington, D.C. 20007	, F.S.8 APR - 2		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155 1025 Thomas Jefferson Street N.W., Suite 600 West	APR -		

Name: CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

Office Address: c/o C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island Road

Plantation . Florida, <u>33324</u> (Zip Code)

10. Registered agent acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to corrply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

(Registered agent's signature) (Officer) IType Name and Title of Officer Asst. Secretary

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman:	Robert J. Poirier	
Address:	1025 Thomas Jefferson Street N.W.	-
	Washington, D.C. 20007	
Vice Chairman:		
	·	
		APR
		PH I
		ATE ATTONS
B. OFFICERS		
President:	Robert J. Poirier	_
Address:	1025 Thomas Jefferson Street N.W.	_
•	Washington, D.C. 20007	
Vice President: _	-	_
		-
Secretary:		-
Address:		

• .	•						
and/or dir	ectors.	7	n an addendu	m to the appli	cation listing	additional off	icers
13. <u> </u>	ture of Chairman		in, or any offic	er listed in num	ber 12 of the a	ipplication)	

Robert J. Poirier, Chairman

14. Robert J. Poirier, Chairman (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

DIVISIO 98 APR - 2 PM 1: 14 TUF CORPORATIONS

PAGE 1

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CFL ACQUISITION CORP." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 1998.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

PILED DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 98 APR - 2 PM 1: 14

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

DATE:

9006516 04-01-98

981126374

2830836 8300